115000031449

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	-
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	rsiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400276489444

08/31/15--01018--020 **25.00

2015 OCT -6 AH 9: 31

ort 1.3 2015 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo		,	
SUBJE	.CT:	Bride Name of Limit	Swank, ted Liability Company	LLC
The end	closed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please	eturn all correspond	ence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
		<u>Kerl</u>	ine St Na-	tus_
		B	Firm/Company	<u> </u>
		2241	N.W. 63rd A	rl
		Sunrise	City/State and Zip Code	
		Drides:	wan Ko gmail. Co be used for future winual report notific	cation)
For fur	ther information con	cerning this matter, please ca	11:	
}	Or Une Name of F	St. Watus	at (<u>954</u>) <u>634</u> Area Code Daytime	- 3457 Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	following amount:		
\$2:	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 2, 2015

KERLINE ST NATUS 2241 NW 63RD AVE SUNRISE, FL 33313

SUBJECT: BRIDE SWANK, LLC Ref. Number: L15000031449

We have received your document for BRIDE SWANK, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Title and name of Authorized Person is missing on page 2.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

ALLAHASSEE FLORID

Letter Number: 915A00018609

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited L	v as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited L	.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L 5 0000 3 1 449</u>	were filed on <u>Bug 5, 2015</u> and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	2637 Atlantic Blvd # 33612 Pompano Beach, Fl 33062 Tice address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	:
Name of New Registered Agent:	NH
New Registered Office Address:	• [
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	City Zip Code
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending or removed f	Authorized Person(s) authorized to man rom our records:	age, enter the fitte, name, and address of each	h person being ad
MGR = Ma AMBR = Au	nnager othorized Member		
riile AMBR	Name Kerline St. Natus	263+ Atlantic BIVA	<u>Type of Action</u> #-3361 Z □ Add
		Pompano Beach Fl 33062	Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Change
			Remove Change Add
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

	,			•			-
						-	-
							_
				·			_
							_
					-		_
							-
							-
							_
							-
AIC	•••						_
							_
							_
							_
	···						_
ffective date, if other than the	date of filing: _			(optiona	al)		
an effective date is listed, the date must ote: If the date inserted in this blo	ock does not meet t	the applicable stat	I filing or more than utory filing requi	90 days after fili rements, this da	ng.) Pursua ite will no	int to 60 it be lis	15.020 ited a
ocument's effective date on the De	partment of State'	s records.					
bounding effective date of the Be							• -
	- 66 L 1.	Language of the second	reliant to the second	L 13.01 -	n, on the	e eari	ier (
e record specifies a delayed		, but not an ef	fective time, a	at 12:01 a.n			
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		, but not an el	fective time, a	at 12:01 a.n	Z _S	2015	
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		, but not an el	fective time, a	at 12:01 a.m	SECRE	2015 OC	es s
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		, but not an el	fective time, a	at 12:01 a.m	SEERE INF	- 130	
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco	ord is filed.	2015.			SECAL LARY L	007-6	e E
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		2015.			SECAL MAY OF STATE	- 130	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00